
UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT 
(Pareeksha Bhavan) 

TIME TABLE FOR THE FINAL YEAR M.Sc.  MATHEMATICS (REGULAR/ 
SUPPLEMENTARY/IMPROVEMENT) EXAMINATION APRIL/ MAY 2013 

Time of Examination     :    9.30 a.m. to 12.30 p.m. 
 

Day & date Subject Marks 

MATHEMATICS 

Wednesday, 24th April 2013 Paper-VI Complex Analysis 150 

Friday, 26th April 2013 Paper-VII Functional Analysis 150 

Monday, 29th April 2013 Paper-VIII Differential Geometry 150 

Friday, 3rd May 2013 Paper- IX Topics in Discrete Mathematics 150 

ELECTIVES                                

Monday, 6th May 2013  1.  Commutative Algebra 
2.  Probability Theory 
3.  Algebraic Topology 

100 
100 
100 

Wednesday, 8th May 2013  1.  Algebraic Number Theory 
2.  Theory of Numbers 

100 
100 

Friday, 10th May 2013  1.  Operations Research 
2.  Linear Integral Equations 

100 
100 

Monday, 13th May 2013  Fluid Dynamics 100 
 

Wednesday, 15th May 2013  1.  Measure and Integration 
2.  Algebriac Geometry 

100 
100 

Friday, 17th May 2013  Algebraic Geometry-An Algorithamic 
Approach 

100 

Monday, 20th May 2013  Calculus of Variations 100 
 

Wednesday, 22nd May 2013  Computer Oriented Numerical Analysis 
(Theory) 9.30 a.m. to 11.00 a.m.) 

40 

 
Calicut University.P.O.                     Sd/- 
Dated: 5-4-2013                                                                  CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 
 
(N.B.)  Individual memo will not be issued by the University to the candidates to intimate the date 

of viva voce.  The information on this has to be obtained by the candidates from the centre 
of examination. 


